
INSTALLATION TOOLS

TL-SNSACrimp Tool Die Sizes: inches
Notes:

TL-SNSA and TL-CPLCCT-SLM - Accepts RG59, & RG6
TL-548G- Accepts RG59, RG6, & RG11
RECOMMENDED FOR WINDOW STYLE

TL-104: .068, .213, .255
TL-105: .068, .178
TL-803: .065, .068, .178, .213, .255
TL-107: .068, .093, .213, .255, .311
TL-113: .102, .359, .406
TL-115: .068, .100, .324, .384
TL-119: .068, .110, .213, .255, .324

Crimp  Tools - BNC
Catalog No. Description

TL-104 RG58, RG59/U, RG59 Plenum
TL-105 MiniMax 25Awg.and 26Awg.
TL-803 Universal MiniMax 25, 26 Awg. , RG59
TL-107 Universal RG59, RG6

Crimp  Tools - “F” CONNECTORS
TL-111 RG59 / RG6
TL-112 RG6 / RG11 (CN-F11ALX)
TL-115 Plenum RG11

Crimp  Tools - 50 OHM CABLES - BNC
TL-113 RG8/U & RG11/U
TL-115 RG8/U Plenum 25810
TL-119 RG8X/U 

Die Sets For Crimp Tools
Catalog No. Description

TL-126 .068,.213,.255 RG58, RG59+ RG59 Plenum
TL-129 .068, .178 MiniMax 25 & 26 AWG

STRIPPING TOOLS

Stripping Tools
Catalog No. Description

TL-124 3 Cut Tool RG8, RG11, RG213- “F”
TL-825 MiniMax 25Awg.- BNC

TL-CSST Compression Strip Tool - BNC, RCA RG59-6
TL-CSST-RGB Compression Strip Tool - BNC, RCA Mini RGB

TL-PS11 Compression Strip Tool - BNC, RCA RG11
TL-59-6 Miniature Strip Tool RG59 and 6- “F” -2 Cut

TL-KLEIN All Purpose Strip Tool
TL-7502 Pro Series 2 step adjustable blades- BNC or “F”
TL-7503 Pro Series 3 step adjustable blades- BNC

TL-825

TL-59-6 TL-KLEIN

TL-548G

TL-CPLRBC

COMPRESSION TOOLS
Catalog No. Description

TL-SNSA Compression Tool BNC, RCA, F
TL-548G Lever Compression Tool

TL-CPLCCT-SLM Lever Compression Tool-Alternate
TL-SNS11 Compression Tool RG11 - CN-FSNS11

TL-CSBNC11 Compression Tool RG11 - CN-CSBNC-11
TL-CCT-SS59/11 Compression Tool RG11- CN-FS11V & CN-FS11PL

TL-CPLRBC Double Bubble Compression Tool

CRIMP TOOLS

COMPRESSION TOOLS



Cable Cutting Tools
Catalog No. Description

TL-C109 Miniature Cable Cutter
TL-501 RG58, RG59, RG6 Cutter

TL-206A RG58, RG59, RG6 Cutter- Safe Guard

TL-C109

TL-C206A

TL-501
CABLE CUTTING TOOLS

BNC Removal Tools
Catalog No. Description

TL-4006 8” BNC Removal Tool

Gel Filled
Catalog No. Description
CN-8006667 RG11/U
CN-8006589 RG59/U and RG6/U

GEL COAXIAL SPLICE BOX

INSTALLATION TOOLS
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NETWORKING CRIMP TOOLS
Catalog No. Description

TL-EZRJ45PROCT EZ CRIMP TOOL - PROFESSIONAL
900020 PRO-CRIMP TOOL - CN-111S90H34
12515C CRIMP TOOL FOR 106190 CAT6/6A SHLD

12360C EXTERNAL GROUND CRIMP TOOL FOR 
CN-111S90H34 AND 106190

Installation Tools
NETWORKING CABLES

INSTALLATION TOOLS

NETWORKING STRIP TOOLS
Catalog No. Description

TL-15015 CAT 5E JACKET STRIP TOOL
15010C CAT 6 AND 6A JACKET STRIP TOOL

TL-CATWIREST CAT CABLE PAIR SEPARATION TOOL

NETWORKING PUNCHDOWN TOOLS
Catalog No. Description

TL-110/66 110/ 66 PUNCHDOWN TOOL
TL-3650 110 ADJUSTABLE PUNCHDOWN TOOL

KJMT-8600 SIGNAMAX- MULTIPAIR TERMINATION TOOL

WEST PENN WIRE
800-245-4964

www.westpenn-wpw.com



Fiber Optic Kits 
Kits and Connectors- FiberExpress - Optimax

Optimax Tools and Accessories
Catalog No. Description

FI-3635 OPTIMAX Complete Kit
FI-3634 Installation Tool- ST
FI-3641 ST Compatible Crimp Tool
FI-8829 Fiber Cleaver
FI-8832 Microscope
FI-8835 ST 900um Connector - 62.5/125um
FI-8837 ST Universal connector- 62.5/125um
FI-1075 ST 900um Connector - 50/125um
FI-1074 ST Universal connector- 50/125um
FI-0028 SC Universal connector- 62.5/125um
FI-0029 SC 900um  connector- 62.5/125um
FI-1077 SC 900um  connector- 50/125um
FI-1076 SC Universal connector- 50/125um
FI-1791 ST Single-Mode 900um  connector
FI-1792 SC Single-Mode 900um  connector
FI-1793 ST- Accessory Kit For Jacketed Single-Mode
FI-1794 SC- Accessory Kit For Jacketed Single-Mode
FI-1981 LC 900um  connector- 62.5/125um
FI-1982 LC 900um  connector- 50/125um
FI-1983 LC 900um  connector- Single-Mode
FI-1984 LC- Accessory Kit For Jacketed Single-Mode Fiber

Fiber Optic Kits 
Kits and Connectors- FiberExpress - Brilliance

INSTALLATION TOOLS

FiberExpress 2.0mm Boots
P.N Description

FI-5214 2.0mm boots for FiberExpress Brilliance Connectors

FiberExpress Kit and Connectors 900µm
P.N Description

FI-4270 FiberExpress Field Installable Complete Kit
LC Connectors

FI-4240 LC - 900µm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4241 LC - 900µm, Multimode Black Connector, 50um
FI-4242 LC - 900µm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um OM3
FI-4243 LC - 900µm, Single-mode Blue Connector, 8um

SC Connectors
FI-4244 SC - 900µm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4245 SC - 900µm, Multimode Black Connector, 50um
FI-4246 SC - 900µm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um OM3
FI-4247 SC - 900µm, Single-mode Connector, 8um

ST Connectors
FI-4248 ST - 900µm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4249 ST - 900µm, Multimode Black Connector, 50um
FI-4250 ST - 900µm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um OM3
FI-4251 ST - 900µm, Single-mode Connector, 8um


